
I euNzrNc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBAR.cAT'r di-n : 05 -O9 -24 1 B:32:47

Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofi-
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Slncronl zare
Por. imbarcati

1

051 1 1 145439
+a41 .41 -29,7

05.09.24 1B:28:31 GPS
05-09-24 1B:28:31 +000
05.09.24 1B:28:37 GPS+03h
029

Loc lansare

Data lansarir
Columbofil
Longi-tudine

atrP O\xt A

o1.o3 DCILkt
Tofan Mihaita
+025 -55 .37 ,3

Nr. 
I 

Serie inel
I 
culo

I are
Nr. rnel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora I 

onservatii

001
002
003
004
00s
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
0'1 6
011
018
019
420
a21
422
423
424
025
a26
021
028
029

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
R.O

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
DNI\U

R.O

RO

2B
2B
29
29
29
29
29
)q
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32

41
5',]

01
19
27
40
45
5',]

57
04
10
1B
26
32
45
51
5B
05
12
11
23
2.4JA
40
51
03
11
11
23
29

013
019
010
009
421
040
037
426
421
039
UZL
015
441
na?

UZA
030
414
015
\.lJ I

01.1
412
008
c11
024
029
024
032
036
042

24 0299605
24 029961 1

24 0299602
24 0299601
24 0299624
24 1 008495
24 1 008493
24 0299619
24 0299613
24 1 008495
24 029961 4
24 0299648
24 1 048491
24 029961 5
24 A299621
24 0299623
24 0299606
24 02995C1
24 4299624
24 0299603
24 0299604
24 A294BA5
24 4299609
24 4299612
24 0299522
24 429961 6
24 0299625
24 1 AA8492
24 1 008498

DA1 1 241 1

DA1 1 21 C3
DA1 1 27E6
DAF9 6 OAD
DA1 1 261F
DA33O1BC
DA3 3 0 2B5
DA1 1 247F
DAlAOBO4
DA330608
DA1 1 2584
DA1 1 266A
DA3 3 A 4CC
DA1 1 21F-0
DA1 1 2418
DA6FBDAE
DA1 1 2533
DA1 1 27 BF
DA1 1 21 A6
DA1 1 25C9
DA1 i 21 49
D8071100
DA2 0 41F2
DAc 7 51 51
DADB9 1 C2
Dt\t I z>tA
DAl 1 27 58
DA56BFBC
D80775F1

05. c9 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1 B

05.09 1B
05 " 09 1B
05.09 1B
0s.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
0s.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 1B
05.09 .1 

B

05.09 1B
0s.09 1B

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
E
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

ffi
{Pdfi f.J !.

\ "l-{lg;Ptot" 15

control Imbarcare /Des rgrr 1 areSemnatur"i Crescator

cogrtr.r u--;-
: RO-04.32 Cod concurs : 0'1 23BB
: BENZING 48902335 Sw-4.7 Hw-7 -2

Verslune SW

Antena Club
Serie ceas
Autori zare

Fa-u z \----

- 1,4 trnoo

: 9000A3'1 0


